4040 SH 121. Suite #160
Carrollton, Texas 75010
www.sts360.com

Change Order Approval Form

OWNER NAME: Collin County Detention Center
PROJECT #: 222657

PROJECT NAME: Intercom Upgrade

CONTRACTOR: 575360

OWNER APPROVER: Michalyn Rains

Site: 4300 Community Ave, McKinney, TX 75071
DATE CHANGE ORDER SUBMITTED: 11/05/2018
CHANGE ORDER REFERENCE NUMBER: 222657-001

575360 submits this change order for the above referenced project. This change order js deemed billable to the owner of this
project. This change order is subject to the terms and conditions of the original contract. This change will not in any way
impact the original scope outside of the indicated changes below. The purpose of this change order request is to agree that
changes to the scope are requested ond to seek approval by the OWNER of this project. A Purchase Order or signed agreement
at the bottom of this page will be required to fulfill this change order for the above referenced project.

Change Order Description:

Collin County had supplied the original bill of materials for the intercom portion of this project RFF. Upon onsite evaluation, it
was determined that additional units above that listed in the RFP will be required to complete the intercom change over (see
attached supporting Excel). Assumes work to be done during current installation. Bill of materials below includes all additional
hardware and labor changes. These are new items nat requested gt time of submittal hence billable to owner.

ADD
Part Number Manufacturer Description Qty
RM-2 Techworks Rack Mount with Top for Two Units Side by Side ' 3
ICR-116 Techworks Intercom Relay 1X16 - 16 Station Select relays in a 1 rack space chassis. 7
RC-BB-24 Techworks Ribbon Cable Breakout Board, 24 screw terminals 14
RC-24-10 Techworks | Ribbon Cable for ICR-116, 24 conductor, 10 feet long ) 14
Labor STS360 | Additional Installation Labor 1

Warranty STS360 | 1 Year Parts and Labor Warranty 1

Total Billable Change Order amount: $12,151.75

Continued on the following page....



4040 SH 121. Suite #160
Carroiiton, Texas 75010
www .sts360.com

Change Order Approval Form

This change order is deemed billable to Collin County

OWNER: IL'*'/ / n Lj CONTRACTOR: ST$360

Approved by: ﬁ/{ { 02"&- {)'* / &/‘ ns Approval Received by:

Date of Approval: L r/ g / [ g Date Received:

Name: /M / &&“}* (‘}’"ﬂ &/l ns Name:_lohn Hoffman
Title: p (/-/V“Oé‘*{l Q‘m) / l“;ﬂﬂ + Title: VP of Sale

Department: /' ZA/V(/[{( $a fl.f?f Department: Projects

2 |



Collin County Quotel110618

Additional Techworks Hardware Project #222657

Part Number Manufacturer Description Qty Sale Price Ext. Sale Price

RM-2 Techworks Rack Mount with Top for Two Units Side by Side 3] S 132.00 | $ 396.00
ICR-116 Techworks Intercom Relay 1X16 - 16 Station Select relays in a 1 rack space chassis. 7| S 454,25 | S 3,179.75
RC-BB-24 Techworks Ribbon Cable Breakout Board, 24 screw terminal 14| S 92.00 | S 1,288.00
RC-24-10 Techworks Ribbon Cable for ICR-116, 24 conductor, 10 feet long 14| S 92.00 | S 1,288.00
Labor STS360 Additional Installation Labor, Managerment, and Closeout 1| s 4,000.00 | S 4,000.00
Warranty STS360 1 Year Parts and Labor Warranty 1| s 2,000.00 | S 2,000.00

TOTAL S 12,151.75

4040 SH 121, Suite 160 www.sts360.com
Carrollton, Texas 75010 sales@sts360.com



	Change Order Form_STS360
	Collin County Intercom Additional Hardware_CO001_110618 (002)

