Office of the Purchasing Agent

Coliin County Administration Building
2300 Bioomdale Rd, Ste 3160
MceKinney, TX 75071

Contract Change Order One (1)

972-548-4165
Vendor; Sigma Surveillance, Inc. DBA STS360 Effective Date  9-Nov-18
4040 SH 121, Suite #160 Contract No. 2018-150
Carroliton, TX 75010 Contract Name: New Camera Installation and Intercom System Upgrade
at Collin County Detention Facility
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2018-324-04-23
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYi
YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the following Pricing Change Qrder:
Provide and install additional Techworks intercom hardware per Sigma Surveillance, Inc DBA STS360 $ 12,151.75
Change Order Approval Form dated 11/5/2018 .

Change Order No. 1 Total $12,151.75
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
he modified in writing signed by both parties.
The original (contract sum) was $73,469.95
Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1 $12,151.75
Total change orders to date: $12,151.75
The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be; $856,621.70
ACCEPTED BY:

John Hoffman (Please Print)

Sigma Surveillance, Inc. DBA STS360
4040 SH 121, Suite #160
Carrollton, TX 75010

ﬂGNATURE
TITLE: VP oi Sales
DATE: ] 8{ ld

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

W)

LA_\__
Michalyn Rains, CPPQ, CPFE

Purchasing Agent
DATcE:asng en /,/?I//g




