COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Bill Bilyeu

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects

Date: 11-7-18

Subject: Change Order to Sigma Surveillance Inc. DBA STS360

CO 1- Owner requested add to install relays and boards in addition to what was shown
in the original bid documents. This equipment is needed to complete the remaining two
pods to the Techworks system. $12,151.75

Total for this Change Order - $12,151.75 or 16.5% of contract

Total Change Orders for the Project - $12,151.75 or 16.5% of contract

Thank you for your consideration, Qg

Bill Burke AR - >/ .
o

Director of Building Projects



